
PAY LESS WITH GREAT SAVINGS ON

OUTDOOR, GARDENING, PETS, PAINT, HOUSEHOLD & LOTS MORE!

Prices valid 20 June - 3 August 2024

WINTER IS ALWAYS BETTER

AT OUR PLACE

EUROLUX
LED FLOODLIGHT 
10W 4000K 
(TWIN PACK)

119 00501079

90

PRODUCTS NOT 

IN STOCK AT YOUR 

NEAREST BRANCH ARE 

AVAILABLE ON ORDER. 

WHILE STOCKS LAST. 

E & OE

Prices valid 20 June - 3 August 2024

NEL TANKS 1500 Litre Slim Tank

314900

NEL TANKS 5000 Litre 

574900

119900

DULUX
ROOFGUARD 
STANDARD 
COLOURS 
20 Litre 

00

INGCO
ANGLE GRINDER 950W 115mm

71990
03100934

46000

TRUSTY
VOLWASSE HONDEKOS 
25kg   

01400991

TITAN
COMBINATION
WRENCH SET
6-22mm 
(11-PIECE) 0310141944990

EUROLUX
RECHARGEABLE
LED LANTERN 
5.4W 21990

00501070



22490

34

56

249

PRODUKTE WAT NIE IN VOORRAAD IS BY U NAASTE TAK NIE, IS BESKIKBAAR OP BESTELLING. TERWYL VOORAAD HOU.

AGRILAND
WIT OF 
BRUIN 
ASYN 
5ℓ

CADAC
TRIGGER-LIGHT 
AANSTEKERS 
(2 PAK)  

AGRILAND
WORCESTER 
SOUS 
5ℓ

HOME QUIP
DUBBELWAND 
BRONS 
BEKER 300mℓ

TURBO
VUURAANSTEKER 
  

CROWN 
SAFARI 
DROËWORS 
SPESERYE 
1kg  

KAUFMANN
OVAAL EMALJE BAK 4ℓ  

00301453 1881250

00302160

0089961

16990

LK’S
EMALJE 
KOFFIEPOT 
1.5ℓ

1828410

32

64

69

90

90

90

90

90

90
00302441

48990

KAUFMANN
SPIDER 
KAMPSTOEL
KHAKI

00301384

Jag & Slag

Vlekv
rye

Staal

1888020

ENERGIZER
VISION KOPLIG 
  

90
00300528

Vlekv
rye

Staal

KAUFMANN
KETEL 
2ℓ

0030092221490

489

34

CADAC

32

90

56

GASSTOFIE   319 0310690

9090

1kg

CROWN
SAFARI 
BILTONG 
SPESERYE 
2kg  

188803016990169

ASYN 

495mm 

x 350mm 

x 178mm

18990

VLEISBAK
KLEIN 

1901940

12990

ENERGIZER
D4 BATTERYE 
(4 PAK)

1907200

UNIVERSAL
BUTANE
GAS HERVUL  
220g

18764603290

576

VLEISBAK
GROOT 
  

90
1817970

815mm 

x 483mm 

x 275mm

648mm 

x 384mm 

x 209mm

30990
1901950

VLEISBAK
MEDIUM

56990
00302387

LEISURE QUIP
BUSHVELD 
KAMPSTOEL

109

DIÉ SEISOEN!
 MOET-HÊ-PRODUKTE

BATTERY
E

INGESLU
IT

109



55 187

49

130

PRODUCTS NOT IN STOCK AT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH ARE AVAILABLE ON ORDER. WHILE STOCKS LAST.

KOMBAT

SNAILS 
1kg

AGRICUT

FOLDING
 PULL SAW 
180mm

WONDER

BONE MEAL 
5kg

SEAGRO

ORGANIC 
PLANT 
FOOD 
1ℓ

SUPER

LAWNWEEDER

200mℓ

PROTEK

KILL-ALL 
PELLETS 
50g

PROTEK

KILL-ALL 
WAX BLOCKS 
85g

0346400

1610951

1610966

24 01600976

00

00
1919180

00

22 1610950

00

120 1941150

00

00

00

169 0301160

00 99 0302970

00

279 1610934

00

PROTEK

CLEAR ALL 
1ℓ

GardeningFOR NOTES ON OUR RANGE OF 

QUALITY GARDEN PRODUCTS

SCAN HERE!

CULTERRA

COCO
PEAT BRICK
(WRAPPED) 
600g

128

WONDER

PLANT
GUARD
FROST 
COVERS 
3m X 10m 01600156

00

PROTEK

2:3:2 (14) FERTILIZER 10kg

28900
01600979

EFEKTO

ECO RAT 
140g 99 01601125

00

9900

PROTEK

CLEAR PAVE 
100mℓ 16109326900

1919180

120

138 01600984

00
PROTEK 

7:1:3 (15) 
FERTILIZER 
5kg 

169

EFEKTO

ROSECARE 
100mℓ

109 0303530

00

00

LASHER

COMBINATION RAKE



PRODUKTE WAT NIE IN VOORRAAD IS BY U NAASTE TAK NIE, IS BESKIKBAAR OP BESTELLING. TERWYL VOORAAD HOU.

MARLTONS

KATSAND 
10kg                

OPTIMIZOR

PREMIUM 
VOLWASSE 
HONDEKOS 
20kg 

WESTERMAN’S

GRAANMENGSEL 
VIR PLUIMVEE 
10kg 

MONTEGO

KAROO 
VOLWASSE 
HONDEKOS 
20kg 

WESTERMAN’S

SAADMENGSEL VIR TUINVOËLS 10kg  

WESTERMAN’S

SUET SNACK MINI BALL (25 X 125g) 

MARLTONS

GEDROOGDE MEELWURMS  100g 

WESTERMAN’S

SAADVOERDER 

MARLTONS

HOOF CHEW 
(6 PAK)            

1912960 01400989 191300079

525

109289

74

1045

140

149

30

169

120

35138

00

00

0000

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0000

Troeteldiere

STAAN ‘N KANS
OM ‘N INVERTER 

TE WEN MET 

MONTY & ME!

MONTEGO

BAGS O’ WAGS CHEWIES 1.5kg      

TRUSTY

VOLWASSE 
KATKOS 
3kg

WESTERMAN’S

SONNEBLOMSAAD (GESTREEP) 5kg 

01401217

0604740

01400209

MARLTONS

WORMPRO

KLEIN HONDE 
(0.5-10kg) 6900

10000MEDIUM HONDE 
(11 - 30kg) 

12500GROOT HONDE 
(31 - 40kg)  

MONTEGO

MONTY & ME 
ESSENTIAL 
VOLWASSE 
HONDEKOS 
20kg 37500

01401076

R15999

01400466

150690 01401130

01401129 020269

150148 35

3000

525

MONTEGO

104500

12000

OPTIMIZOR

PREMIUM 
HONDEKOS VIR 
KLEIN HONDE
7kg

24500
01401214

R15999

TER 

WAARDE 

VAN

*Terme en 

Voorwaardes 

geld*

BBQ 

TJOPPIES, 

HEART MIX, 

MINI

 BONES

Koop ‘n 20kg 
Monty & Me 
Essential 
Volwasse 
Hondekos 
om te 
kwalifi seer.

WESTERMAN’S

HONDEKOMBERS 1m X 1m 

37500

R15999R15999



15500 13201449 11490000 00

940 84900 00

HAMILTON’S

MULTI 

SURFACE 

TRAY SET 

FLASH 

HARRY

FIBER FLEX 

20ℓ      

ROCKGRIP

PLASTER 

PRIMER 

SOLVENT 

BASED

20ℓ   

ROCKGRIP

PLASTER 

PRIMER 

WATER 

BASED

20ℓ   

DULUX

TRADE 65 

MATT WHITE 

20ℓ       

FLASH HARRY

LIQUID PLASTIC

20ℓ BLACK, GREY,

RED, TERRACOTTA, 

WHITE OR 

CHARCOAL 

   

00205228 0700978

0743140 00205077

CHARCOAL, 

GREY OR 

WHITE

189

SOUDAL

SOUDAFLEX 

40FC 

310ml

SOUDAL

FIX ALL 

CRYSTAL 

290ml 

0020030312400 00

GREY, 

WHITE, 

BLACK OR 

TEAK

155

185

HAMILTON’S

ROOF RENOVATOR 

BRUSH 140mm 

0766390

00 HAMILTON’S

WATERPROOFING 

BRUSH 120mm 9500
0212027

00

DULUX

WEATHERGUARD 

TEXTURED 

STANDARD 

COLOURS 

20ℓ  

99900

PRODUCTS NOT IN STOCK AT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH ARE AVAILABLE ON ORDER. WHILE STOCKS LAST.

Paint

DULUX

TRADE 100 

LOWSHEEN WHITE 20ℓ   

179900 940 849

BASED

BASE 7 
PASTEL R1799 

BASE 8 
MEDIUM R1899

BASE 9 
DEEP R1999

DULUX

PEARLGLO 

WATER BASED WHITE 

5 ℓ

00725

DULUX

WEATHERGUARD 

ULTRA SMOOTH 

STANDARD 

COLOURS 

20ℓ

001749

1320144900

Beautiful 
homes begin 
with us!

00205369

00

FLASH 

HARRY

DRIP STOP 

20ℓ     

820

BASE 7 
PASTEL  R1099

BASE 8 
MEDIUM R1199

BASE 9 
DEEP R1299

BASE 7 
PASTEL  R775

BASE 8 
MEDIUM R825

BASE 9 
DEEP R880

BASE 7 

PASTEL R1899 

BASE 8 

MEDIUM R1999

BASE 9 

DEEP  R2199

FLASH 

HARRY

LIQUID PLASTIC 

GREEN  20ℓ   

1869
00



PRODUCTS NOT IN STOCK AT YOUR NEAREST BRANCH ARE AVAILABLE ON ORDER. WHILE STOCKS LAST.

0040601200406013

004018196390

AGRILAND

DRAIN CLEANER 
1ℓ

Household

GREAT SAVINGS

START AT 

OUR PLACE!

BUY ANY 2 

OF THESE PRODUCTS 

AND GET A FREE 

MICROFIBRE CLOTH

WHILE STOCKS 

LAST.

NATURAL 

HEALTH

3-IN-1 
INSTANT 
COFFEE 
CONDENSED
MILK 
230g 

RUSSELL 

HOBBS

DIGITAL 
FILTER COFFEE 
MACHINE 
1.8ℓ
(RHDCM)

NATURAL 

HEALTH

2-IN-1 
INSTANT 
COFFEE 
REGULAR 
240g 

RUSSELL HOBBS

MANUAL MIRROR MICROWAVE 
20 ℓ (RHMA20L)

AGRILAND

THICK 
BLEACH 
LAVENDER 
5ℓ

63

117

969

81

699

64

36 110

259

162

90

90

0000

90

90 90

00 00

90

CAPE 

DUTCH

RICH HOT 
CHOCOLATE 
(SWEETENED) 
300g 

CAMISA

SPARKLING 
GRAPE JUICE 
RED OR WHITE 
750mℓ Each                                                     

AGRILAND

ALL PURPOSE 
CLEANER 5ℓ

RUSSELL HOBBS

SUPREMEGLIDE IRON 2000W 
(RHI2010BL)

ALL-RITE

MULTI PURPOSE 
CLEANER 
5ℓ

00805534

90
00805535 00804655

00401836 00401857

00405633

1871130

699

TOTAI

FREESTANDING 2-BURNER GAS 
ON GLASS HOB

87900
00406015

MULTI PURPOSE 

EUREKA MILLS

CAKE FLOUR 
2.5kg

3091120

90

81

749

RUSSELL 

HOBBS

LUNA KETTLE 
1.7ℓ                                                          
MOONLIGHT 
GREY, STONE 
OR RED 

00749

                                                          

RUSSELL HOBBS

LUNA 2-SLICE TOASTER                                                    
MOONLIGHT GREY, STONE OR RED 

7496900

SNAPPY

DOUBLE WALL 
TUMBLER 473mℓ                                                                
MAGENTA, INDIGO OR CHARCOAL

6900

SNAPPY

ON-THE-GO MUG 473mℓ                                                                      
MAGENTA, INDIGO OR CHARCOAL

EUREKA MILLS

EASY HOME MIX 
VETKOEK 1kg

008040812990

49

51

90

90

EUREKA MILLS

RUSKS RYE 500g Each

EUREKA MILLS

RUSKS MUESLI, 
BUTTERMILK, OR BRAN 
500g Each           

43
63

90



8490

WINE ONLY AVAILABLE AT MOSSEL BAY, GEORGE, PLETTENBERG BAY, HEIDELBERG AND SWELLENDAM 
STORES AND DER KELDERMEISTER LIQUOR STORE AT MOSSEL BAY. AGRILAND ENCOURAGES RESPONSIBLE 

DRINKING. DON’T DRINK AND DRIVE. NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18 YEARS.

VILLIERSDORP

TREINTJIEWYN HANEPOOT 

JEREPIGO 750mℓ BOPLAAS

CAPE RUBY 

PORT 

750mℓ

ZANDVLIET

SHIRAZ 

750mℓ

BOPLAAS

STOEPSIT 

SAUVIGNON 

BLANC 

750mℓ

ALVI’S DRIFT

CHENIN BLANC 

750mℓl 

ALVI’S DRIFT

PINOTAGE 

750mℓ

BOPLAAS

MERLOT 

750mℓ

7490
2103920

7990
07111869

7490

VAN 

LOVEREN

RED MUSCADEL 

750mℓ 2104620 9490
2103000

2105040

6990
07111864

71112947490

21093408490 11990
2100960

VAN 

LOVEREN

CALCRETE 

CHARDONNAY 

750mℓ

7990
07113190

Wine

WITHOUT A 

GLASS OF 

GREAT WINE!

SCAN HERE TO LEARN 

MORE ABOUT THESE 

GREAT WINES!

BEST VALUE

7990

9490

SPRINGFIELD

WHOLE BERRY 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  

750mℓ

16490
2104760

90

8490

84

5490

ZANDVLIET

MY BEST FRIEND RED 750mℓ

2101010

“Drinking good wine with 

good food in good 

company, is one of life’s 

most civilised pleasures” 

Michael Broadbent.

WINTER’S NOT 

THE SAME

BOPLAAS

TINTA BAROCCA 

750mℓ



22500 29500 4900

SMARTLUBE
ANTIFREEZE 

50/50 PREMIX 

NEON 1ℓ

LASHER
GENERAL 

PURPOSE 

BOW SAW 

530mm

KAUFMANN
PRESSURE 

SPRAYER 

5ℓ 274713

954062012800

4490

21490

01100229 64990
03101149

1927720

LASHER
BOW SAW 

BLADE 

530mm

Each 31 00
1005760 01100244

TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE
SCAN THIS CODE

FOLLOW US ON

INGCO
IMPACT DRILL 

810W 13MM 

SMARTLUBE
CHAINLUBE 150 

5ℓ

SOUDAL
ALL WEATHER 

GAP FILLER 

270mℓ

0020452449
LASHER
DIGGING FORK

4 PRONG 1000660

CEMENT, WATER TANKS, GAS, FUEL, COMPOST & POTTING SOIL?

TITAN
SCREWDRIVER 

SET 6 PIECE 0310128318990189

ABERDEEN TEL: 049 846 0489  ALBERTINIA TEL: 028 735 1094  AVONTUUR  TEL: 044 752 3004  GEORGE TEL: 044 801 4500  HEIDELBERG TEL:  028 514 8705 HERBERTSDALE  TEL: 044 651 1676  HEROLD TEL: 044 888 1626  

KNYSNA TEL: 044 382 3027  KRAKEEL TEL: 042 274 2201/16  MISGUND TEL: 042 275 1409/21 MOSSEL BAY TEL: 044 601 1200  NOLL TEL: 044 745 1277  PLETTENBERG BAY TEL: 044 533 0495  RIVERSDALE TEL:  028 713 2404  

ROBERTSON Tel: 028 514 8684  STILL BAY TEL: 028 754 3520  SWELLENDAM TEL: 028 514 8770  TWEE RIVIERE TEL: 042 273 1905  UNIONDALE TEL: 044 752 1217  VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.SSK.CO.ZA    

PAY LESS WITH GREAT SAVINGS ON
OUTDOOR, GARDENING, PETS, PAINT, HOUSEHOLD & LOTS MORE!

PRICES VALID 20 JUNE - 3 AUGUST 2024, WHILE STOCKS LAST. E & OE.

649

PRODUCTS NOT 

IN STOCK AT YOUR 

NEAREST BRANCH ARE 

AVAILABLE ON ORDER. 

WHILE STOCKS LAST.

E & OE.

WE RESERVE 

THE RIGHT TO 

LIMIT QUANTITIES.

PICTURES MAY DIFFER 

FROM ACTUAL PRODUCTS. 

PRICES INCLUDE 

VAT. 

VISIT US FOR GREAT EVERYDAY 
LOW PRICES!
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